FLUIDFIT ENGINEERS PVT. LTD.
FLUIDLOK
MANIFOLD & MONOFLANGE VALVES
PRODUCT RANGE
Fitting Series:
§Precision pipe fittings and Adaptors
§Twin Ferrule fittings
0

GAUGE ADAPTORS
STANDARD FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Integrally forged body or barstock body, Isolation valves for primary isolation of pressure take-
offs,where the valve is directly mounted to the vessel or process pipe. Instruments may be directly
mounted to the valve outlet or alternatively remotely mounted with gauge lines/impulse pipe work.
Available on inlet or inlet and outlet in a choice of size and ratings to suit each particular application.
Designed and tested to fire safe standards, ensures a bubble-tight open-close on isolation and vent
service.
Allow flexible positioning of gauges and instruments with a choice of design available.
½ inch NPT threaded female outlet as standard to ANSI/ASME B1.20.1. Material thickness to ANSI
B16.34.
MF1=  Basic Part Number : MF1, MF2, MF3
S6= Material Code
Use Material Designator provided on page 6.
04A= Inlet or Outlet Connection
08 - 1/2"A- 150 lb (ANSI B16.5)
12 - 3/4"B - 300 lb (ANSI B16.5)
16 - 1"C - 600 lb (ANSI B16.5)
20 - 1.1/2"D - 900 lb (ANSI B16.5)
24 - 2"E - 1500 lb (ANSI B16.5)
P= Needle Valve Packing Material
P = PTFE (Standard available)
G = Grafoil ®
RT= Tip Options
ST =  Shut-off (Standard available)
RT = Regulating Tip
Mf1    -       S6        04A     -     04A     -      P     -     RT
Basic
Part Number
Material
Code
Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection
Packing Tip
Options
28
MANIFOLD &
MONOFLANGE VALVES
FLUIDFIT
ENGINEERS PVT. LTD.
Model - MF1
MONOFLANGE VALVES
28
FLUIDLOK
29
MANIFOLD &
MONOFLANGE VALVES
Model - 2VMT-CP1-PD
MONOFLANGE VALVES
MANIFOLD &
MONOFLANGE VALVES
30
FLUIDFIT
ENGINEERS PVT. LTD.
Model - 2VMT-CP1-PD
MONOFLANGE VALVES
FLUIDLOK
FLUIDFIT ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. K
rish
 P